Blutspenden in 53947 bis zum 18.11.2025

Do
SO
Fr
Mi
Mi
Di
SO
Do
Fr
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12.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.06.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.09.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Mechernich 53894
Rotkreuz-Zentrum Mechernich
Bruchgasse 34

Nettersheim 53947 - Zingsheim
Schule
Petrusstr. 5

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Bd.Miinstereifel
Mimi-Renno-Halle
Im Goldenen Tal 6a

Mechernich 53894 - Kommern
Birgerhalle Kommern
Auf dem Acker 38

Bad Minstereifel 53902 - Mutscheid
Turnhalle
Arandstr. 33

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Arloff
Mehrzweckhalle Arloff
Im Floting 333

Nettersheim 53947 - Zingsheim
Schule
Petrusstr. 5

Mechernich 53894
Rotkreuz-Zentrum Mechernich
Bruchgasse 34

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Bd.Minstereifel
Mimi-Renno-Halle
Im Goldenen Tal 6a

Mechernich 53894 - Kommern
Birgerhalle Kommern
Auf dem Acker 38



29.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Mutscheid
Turnhalle
Arandstr. 33

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Arloff
Mehrzweckhalle Arloff
Im Floting 333



